SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 11 LEAGUE RESULTS

WINNERS OF GROUPS:
Group 1: Karthik Kalle
Group 2: Shaarav Sunil

Group 3: YASHASWI PASUMARTHI

Group 4: Akhil Ramakrishnan

Group 5: Neil Mahanty
Group 6: Arpit Patel

TOP RATING POINT IMPROVEMENTS:

100 Points: Mihika Vangapalli

30 Points: Karthik Kalle

30 Points: Akhil Ramakrishnan

27 Points: YASHASWI PASUMARTHI

26 Points: Neil Mahanty
25 Points: Hasini Deepak

RATING RESULTS:

Name USATT#
Rohan Bubna 229714
Karthik Kalle 270900
Tanishq Dhavali 927185
Vinay Nagaraj 270519
Mihika Vangapalli 223757
Shaarav Sunil 269793
Saatwik Muthukumar 218713
Atharva Arvind 1176448
SAEID SHAHRAZ 272439
Surya Kalapatapu 263733
Aditya Shyam 1173994
YASHASWI PASUMARTHI 274860
Nihar Shah 271044
Hasini Deepak 1168593
Akhil Ramakrishnan 279803
Advay Roongta 275493
Samanvi Sashidhar 273525
Vikram Neil Pothana 279740
Sahasrad Muthukumar 277428
Neil Mahanty 275755
AKSHAY BHARADWAJ ASHWII 277054
Rivaan Shah 278119
Piyush Ravi 281649
Arpit Patel 282553
Aradhya Shyam 275668
Surya Dutt Tekuru 282544
Aarav MANDUVA 280724
MATCH RESULTS:

Winner Name Loser Name

Karthik Kalle
Karthik Kalle
Karthik Kalle
Karthik Kalle

Mihika Vangapalli
Vinay Nagaraj
Tanishq Dhavali
Rohan Bubna

Begin Rating End Rating +/-

1798
1719
1726
1659
1361
1098
1063
643
639
583
551
433
258
134
80
79
77
57
57
22
39
19
16

0

0
0
3

Score
3-1
3-0
3-1
3-2

1768
1749
1689
1646
1461
1105
1056
657
637
571
526
460
231
159
110
93
75
44
28
48
43
12

0

68
10

-30
30
-37
-13
100
7
7
14
2
12
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27
25
30
14
2
-13
-29
26
4
7
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68
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0
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Mihika Vangapalli
Rohan Bubna

Rohan Bubna
Tanishqg Dhavali
Tanishqg Dhavali
Vinay Nagaraj
Atharva Arvind
Atharva Arvind
Saatwik Muthukumar
Saatwik Muthukumar
Saatwik Muthukumar
SAEID SHAHRAZ
Shaarav Sunil
Shaarav Sunil
Shaarav Sunil
Shaarav Sunil

Aditya Shyam

Aditya Shyam

Hasini Deepak
YASHASWI| PASUMARTHI
YASHASWI| PASUMARTHI
YASHASWI| PASUMARTHI
Advay Roongta
Advay Roongta
Advay Roongta

Akhil Ramakrishnan
Akhil Ramakrishnan
Akhil Ramakrishnan
Akhil Ramakrishnan
Samanvi Sashidhar
Samanvi Sashidhar
Vikram Neil Pothana

Tanishg Dhavali 3-1
Mihika Vangapalli 3-0
Vinay Nagaraj 3-0
Rohan Bubna 3-2
Vinay Nagaraj 3-0
Mihika Vangapalli 3-2
Surya Kalapatapu 3-0
SAEID SHAHRAZ 3-2
SAEID SHAHRAZ 3-0
Atharva Arvind 3-0
Surya Kalapatapu 3-1
Surya Kalapatapu 3-0
Saatwik Muthukumar ~ 3-2
SAEID SHAHRAZ 3-1
Surya Kalapatapu 3-1
Atharva Arvind 3-1
Hasini Deepak 3-1
Nihar Shah 3-0
Nihar Shah 3-1
Nihar Shah 3-1
Hasini Deepak 3-1
Aditya Shyam 3-0

Sahasrad Muthukumar 3-0
Samanvi Sashidhar 3-1
Vikram Neil Pothana 3-0
Vikram Neil Pothana 3-1
Sahasrad Muthukumar 3-0
Samanvi Sashidhar 3-1
Advay Roongta 3-0
Sahasrad Muthukumar 3-0
Vikram Neil Pothana 3-0
Sahasrad Muthukumar 3-0

AKSHAY BHARADWAJ ASHWII Piyush Ravi 3-0
AKSHAY BHARADWAJ ASHWII Rivaan Shah 3-2
Neil Mahanty Rivaan Shah 3-0
Neil Mahanty AKSHAY BHARADWAJ 3-2
Neil Mahanty Piyush Ravi 3-0
Rivaan Shah Piyush Ravi 3-0
Aarav MANDUVA Surya Dutt Tekuru 3-1
Aradhya Shyam Surya Dutt Tekuru 3-2
Aradhya Shyam Aarav MANDUVA 3-0
Arpit Patel Aradhya Shyam 3-0
Arpit Patel Surya Dutt Tekuru 3-0
Arpit Patel Aarav MANDUVA 3-0
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